jdickeywinstar@hotmail.com

From:	CME Church Communications <webmaster@thecmechurch.org></webmaster@thecmechurch.org>
Sent:	Wednesday, January 5, 2022 2:26 PM
То:	pdegrafenreid@comcast.net
Subject:	The Rev. Jermaine J. Marshall, Ph.D to Appear on the Black News Channel on Thursday, January 6,
	2022, 4:30 PM EST





Reverend Jermaine J. Marshall, Ph.D.

Dear CME Family and Friends,

We are pleased to announce that the **Reverend Jermaine J. Marshall, Ph.D.**, the Senior Pastor of Williams Institutional Christian Methodist Episcopal Church in Harlem (New York City) and Secretary of the General Conference and General Connectional Board, will be featured on the Black News Channel to discuss his book, *"Christianity Corrupted: The Scandal of White Supremacy,"* in relation to the one year anniversary of the Capitol Insurrection on Thursday, January 6, 2021 at 4:30 pm EST. You can visit the Black News Channel online for how to access or view the channel in the market nearest you at: https://bnc.tv/how-to-watch/.

The Reverend Jermaine J. Marshall, Ph.D., is the Senior Pastor of Williams Institutional Christian Methodist Episcopal Church in the Heart of Harlem of New York City. He is a native of Jacksonville, Florida where he was reared as a fourth generation CME in the Central Metropolitan CME Church. After completing his secondary education at the Paxon School for Advanced Studies of Jacksonville, Florida, Dr. Marshall earned his Bachelor of Arts in Political Science with minors in Religious Studies, History, and Public Administration from the University of North Florida. Following his work as an undergraduate, Dr. Marshall earned his Master of Divinity with a concentration in Church History from Phillips School of Theology at the Interdenominational Theological Center and earned his Master of Theology with a concentration in Historical Theology from Candler School of Theology at Emory University. Dr. Marshall earned his Doctor of Philosophy degree in Theological Studies at Regent University School of Divinity with a concentration in Historical Theology where he passed his qualifying exams with distinction and defended his dissertation, *The Scandal of* Christianities in British Colonial America and the Early Republic, 1730-1835 with distinction. Dr. Marshall's first publication and seminal work, *Christianity* Corrupted: The Scandal of White Supremacy published by Orbis Books was released in the Fall of 2021.

Dr. Marshall serves as the Assistant Professor of Church History & African American Religious Experience at the Interdenominational Theological Center. Additionally, he serves as an Adjunct Associate Professor of Theology at St. John's University, Adjunct Professor of Historical Theology and Church History, New York Theological Seminary, and Wesley Seminary at Indiana Wesleyan University, Online Adjunct Professor of Theology and Philosophy for Indiana Wesleyan University, and Adjunct Professor of Historical Theology at Virginia Bible College. He has also served as an Adjunct faculty member at Barry University, Strayer University, Sanford Brown College, and William J. Seymour College teaching courses in Historical Theology, Religion, and Philosophy. Dr. Marshall has also served as a Graduate Teaching Assistant at the Interdenominational Theological Center and Clark Atlanta University. His academic and professional affiliations include membership in the American Academy of Religion, American Society of Church History, American Historical Association, Wesleyan Theological Society, Society for Pentecostal Studies, Theta Phi (National Honor Society for Theological Studies) and Pi Sigma Alpha (National Political Science Honor Society).

Dr. Marshall is an Ordained Traveling Elder in the CME Church. He is in Full Connection and currently holds membership in the New York-Washington Region of the CME Church and serves as the regional Chair of the Committee on Ministerial Examination. Dr. Marshall has also held membership in the Birmingham Region and Florida Region of the CME Church. In the Birmingham Region, he served as the Conference Statistician. In the Florida Region, he served as Chair of the Committee on Ministerial Examination and as Coordinator of Ministerial Development for the Fifth Episcopal District which afforded him the opportunity and responsibility of developing a new innovative curriculum for ministers on trial based on the Bishops' Course of Study. On the connectional level, Dr. Marshall served as the Secretary of the Standing Committee on Revision and Legal Affairs for the 2010 General Conference, Assistant Secretary of the Standing Committee on Itinerancy for the 2014 General Conference, and currently serves as the Secretary of the General Conference and General Connectional Board for the CME Church.

Senior Bishop Lawrence Reddick

Bishop James B. Walker, Chair, College of Bishops

Christian Methodist Episcopal Church



Support the CME Church when shopping Amazon by clicking the photo or here <https://smile.amazon.com/ch/58-1381196>. When you shop @AmazonSmile, Amazon will donate to the Christian Methodist Episcopal Church. Support us every time you shop! Sponsored by the Communication & Information Technology (CIT) Connectional Department. Thank you for supporting our church!



Stay Connected with the CME Church!



Google Play

Search for the app - CMEChurch

Sign up for



CMEText Messages

Stay informed with news and announcements with CMEText Messaging Service!

To sign up for the service

1. Text your name and Episcopal District to <2534601527>.

(Example - John Doe, 7th>

 You will receive an auto-reply message thanking you for signing up to CMETexts, and how to opt out of receiving future texts.
If you have already signed up for the service, you do not have to sign up again.

Sign Up For CME Communications

Purchase a CME Zoom Business Plan Pro License

Important Resources and Links

Download the 2021-2022 Liturgical Calendar by The Christian Index

Download the 2021-2022 Stewardess Liturgical Calendar FOLLOW US



Manage Your Subscription

This message was sent to pdegrafenreid@comcast.net from webmaster@thecmechurch.org

CME Church Communications Christian Methodist Episcopal Church Communication & Information Technology Connectional Department / 4466 Elvis Presley Blvd. Memphis, TN 38116

